
ROTARY CLUB OF INDIANAPOLIS 
RATE SHEET July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

(dues are non-refundable and will be pro-rated at time of member approval) 

Annual Individual Dues 

Local dues: $472
RI dues: $  85

District dues: $  40 
Rotarian magazine: $  18 

$615

$300 one-time initiation fee for new members 40 years of age and 
older $1,500 one-time initiation fee for new corporate members

Annual Retired/Under 40/Family* Dues 

Local dues: $303
RI dues: $  85

District dues: $  40 
Rotarian magazine: $  18 

$446

$300 one-time initiation fee for new members 40 years of age and older 
$150 one-time initiation fee for new members under 40 years of age 

*Family members up to age 26 or a partner/spouse living at the same address of an existing member

paying the individual rate. Initiation fees still apply. 

Program Cost

Rotary Value Club: $22/week

Payment required in advance for 48 weeks ($1,056)

Payments can also be made quarterly/half yearly. 

Day of program: $28/week

If not eating, a $10 Program & Drink Fee is required to help cover the room set up and rental, audio

visual equipment, linens, drinks and service staff costs. 

The Rotary Club of Indianapolis, 133 W. Market St., Suite 232, Indianapolis, IN 46204 




